BC Cyclocross Provincials 2017-Race 4
November 25, 2017

Elite (Men)

winner: 1:02:36

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap1llLap?2 Lap4 Lap6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 39 VAN DEN HAM, Michael Independent British Columbia Elite 26 Men AB60024 1 CAN 100 087 38569 1:02:36 5:25 5144 536 540 546 544 544
2 30 RICHEY, Craig GARNEAU-EASTON p/b TRANSITIONS LIFECARE North Vancouver British Columbia Elite 34 Men BC092578 1“1 CAN 100 055 314 08 1:03:09 0'33" 5:24 5:46 541 544 547 554 555
3 38 MCCONNELL, Mark Independent Alberta Elite 30 Men TEMP 1:04:29 1'53" 5:30 5:39 545 556 558 605 6:11
4 33 CHADDOCK, Benjamin Escape Velocity pb Fortius Whistler British Columbia Elite 33 Men BC091116 kI CAN 100502 047 56 1:05:06 2'30" 5:56 5:47 552 557 6:00 557 5,57
5 35 BLOOM, Parker Broad Street Cycles Victoria British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC090256 K1 CAN 100 142 042 18 1:05:11 2'34" 5:30 5:49 554 6:04 556 6:08 6:06
6 28 KILLAM, Nathan Moustache Mafia Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC092806 I CAN 100 154 896 68 1:05:20 2'43" 5:34 5:53 553 6:05 6:01 6:.01 557
7 25 MCKALL, terry Broad Street Cycles Victoria British Columbia Elite 34 Men BC090234 Il CAN 100 142 052 28 1:05:24 2'47" 5:43 556 557 6:03 555 557 554
8 36 WAKEFIELD, Brett Team Giant Vancouver Vancouver British Columbia Elite 29 Men BC090401 I CAN 100136 518 23 1:06:07 3'31" 5:41 5:58 552 6:03 559 6:06 6:29
9 21 KUPIAK, Nicholas Broad Street Cycles Qualicum Beach British Columbia Elite 31 Men BC098010 II CAN 100514927 35 1:06:21 3'45" 5:29 554 556 6:08 6:15 6:11 6:13
10 32 MCLEOD, Garrett H&R Block Pro Cycling Team Vancouver British Columbia Elite 29 Men BC097317 I*I CAN 100 047 66522 1:06:58 421" 550 5:58 6:06 6:07 6:03 6:14 6:21
11 27 GEDDES, Nicholas Independent Whistler British Columbia Elite 25 Men BC096989 I*I CAN 100 074 954 54 1:07:44 5'07" 5:37 6:02 6:02 6:15 621 623 6:20
12 24 NIEUWESTEEG, Carter Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Elite 21 Men BC092660 141 CAN 100 156 133 44 1:07:48 5'12" 5:37 6:06 6:13 6:20 6:21 6:13 6:00
13 37 HORNLAND, Matthew  Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 35 Men BC097960 kI CAN 100490874 38 1:08:01 524" 5:41 6:03 6:07 6:16 6:15 6:20 6:18
14 23 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 29 Men BC090628 I CAN 100136 519 24 1:08:37 6'01" 5:50 6:05 6:09 6:19 6:14 6:20 6:33
15 34 MACKENZIE, Drew Independent Victoria British Columbia Elite 40 Men BC092586 11 CAN 100027 54275 1:02:26 -1lap 5:29 554 555 6:04 6:23 6:04
16 40 SCHMIDT, Alex Independent British Columbia Elite 25 Men BC098172 100 146 321 29 1:03:50 -1lap 5:57 6:19 6:27 6:31 6:27 6:34
17 26 VIZNAUGH, Kellen SMART SAVVY+/ GARNEAU CYCLING Revelstoke British Columbia Elite 21 Men BC092834 1)1 CAN 100 094 24542 1:04:18 -1lap 5:53 6:28 6:34 6:25 6:17 6:39
18 31 WOLFF, Connor Independent vancouver British Columbia Elite 25 Men TEMP I CAN 100555416 75 1:04:50 -1lap 554 6:22 6:30 6:38 6:40 6:43
19 20 RUBULIAK, jacob Red Devils Cycling Academy kelowna British Columbia Elite 16 Men BC092523 I*I CAN 100484 020 71 1:07:41 -llap 5:54 556 6:24 6:48 6:50 8:34
DNF 22 LOVETT, Jackson Independent burnaby British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC098750 100 652 833 07 6:00 6:39 6:53 6:53
DNF 29 KRYT, Garrett Independent Vancouver British Columbia Elite 27 Men BC096308 Il CAN 100 636 338 02 5:56 6:07
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BC Cyclocross Provincials 2017-Race 4

November 25, 2017

U19 (Men)
winner: 45:50

Name

WOODS, Carter
JAMIESON, Elliot
NILSEN, KIERAN
PAULY, Ethan

MCDONALD, Andrew

PARIKH, Sage

LAFRAMBOISE, Taro
WESTBY, Tamatea

Team City

Dodge City Racing Cumberland
Cycling BC White Rock
Trail Bicycles COMOX

Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria
Richmond Flyers Delta

Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria
Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria
Independent

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Summerland British Columbia
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Category Age Gender License

uU19 17
u19 17
uU19 17
uU19 18
Junior 18
uU19 18
u19 18
u19 17

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC092857
BC092332
BC092787
BC090602
BC098435
BC092643
BC090956
BC098454

2017/11/25 18:34:59

NatCode UCIID

14l CAN
I« CAN
14l CAN
141 CAN
Il CAN
141 CAN
14l CAN
Il CAN

100 488 294 77
100 484 421 84
100 488 729 27
100 538 325 56
100 607 927 12
100 507 395 69
100 488 778 76
100 610 896 71

Time Gap
45:50
47:18
48:02 2'12"
50:52 5'02"
50:19 -2 laps
50:56 -2 laps

129"

Lapl Lap2 lLap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8

5:15
5:20
5:23
5:38
7:00
7:33
5:55

5:43
5:52
6:14
6:15
8:26
8:38
6:52

5:44
5:55
5:55
6:29
8:34
8:25
7:03

5:45
5:57
6:02
6:32
8:39
8:42
7:11

5:47
5:57
6:05
6:38
8:56
8:41

5:54
6:00
6:05
6:27
8:45
8:58

5:49
6:04
6:07
6:31

5:53
6:13
6:10
6:22
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BC Cyclocross Provincials 2017-Race 4
November 25, 2017

Elite (Women)

winner: 49:54

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lapllap2Llap3Llap4Llap5Lap6Lap7 Lap8
1 8 WALTER, Sandra Liv Cycling Canada Coquitlam British Columbia Elite 38 Women BC090458 Il CAN 100 042 958 68 49:54 5,50 6:16 6:15 6:13 6:10 6:19 6:27 6:24
2 1 DYCK, Mical Naked Factory Racing Victoria British Columbia Elite 36 Women BC090274 Il CAN 100 036 22528 51:03 1'08" 550 6:16 6:14 6:15 6145 6:36 6:34 6:32
3 6 COWIE, Natasha Steed Cycles West Vancouver British Columbia Elite 33 Women BC092059 Il CAN 100 06156551 53:34 340" 551 6:44 6144 655 656 650 650 6:46
4 9 CONEY, Helena Fluevog's Crit Nasty Kelowna British Columbia Elite 35 Women BC092319 Il CAN 100035628 13 53:42 347" 6:14 6:49 6:46 645 651 6:46 646 6:45
5 3 UNTERBERGER, Emily Independent Revelstoke British Columbia Elite 22 Women BC094486 I“I CAN 100 162 605 17 54:40 4'45" 6:35 7:00 6:50 6:47 658 6:48 6:53 6:48
6 2 JOHNSTON, Emilly Naked Factory Racing Comox British Columbia Elite 16 Women BC091012 Il CAN 100 161508 84 54:49 4'54" 6:06 6:36 6:36 6:40 6:53 6:58 7:12 7:48
7 5 JONES, Kelly Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Elite 48 Women BC095699 I CAN 10003138235 54:51 4'56" 6:08 6:49 6:51 6:57 7:01 7:03 7:02 7:00
8 4 MAHON, Denise Pro City Racing Victoria British Columbia Elite 32 Women BC092271 Il CAN 100546 309 86 56:55 701" 6:24 7:08 7:13 7:13 7:17 7:16 7:09 7:16
9 12 GUYNUP, Joele Independent Victoria British Columbia Elite 33 Women BC092783 E= USA 100 065054 48 57:05 7'11" 6:17 7:00 7:01 7:29 7:20 7:16 7:17 7:25

10 14 DELHAES, Joelle Jukebox Cyling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 30 Women BC098184 BN BEL 10054383032 4957 -1lap 6:45 7:07 7:10 7:20 7:20 7:15 6:59
11 11 ANDERSON, Claire Independent Vancouver British Columbia Elite 23 Women BC097283 Il CAN 100569 954 63 49:57 -1lap 6:45 7:07 7:12 7:22 7:17 7:16 6:58
12 13 OUELLET, Anne Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia Elite 35 Women BC090523 Il CAN 10016135528 51:30 -1lap 6:32 7:18 7:14 7:35 7:33 7:38 T7:40
13 10 COLES-LYSTER, Maggie Lares-Waowdeals Development, TaG Cycling Race Team Maple Ridge British Columbia Elite 19 Women BC090672 I*I CAN 100 109 98568 52:12 -1lap 6:39 7:31 7:30 7:39 7:44 7:33 7:35
14 7 VON BLOEDAU, Lindsey Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Elite 28 Women BC090599 Il CAN 100610 78153 54:32 -1lap 6:51 7:48 7:55 7:58 8:00 7:57 8:03
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BC Cyclocross Provincials 2017-Race 4

November 25, 2017
U19 (Women)
winner: 47:05

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv
1 743 VAN DAM, Sarah  Tripleshot Cycling Club BC British Columbia
2 744 GIN, Elizabeth Cannondale pb Fortius Surrey  British Columbia

3 741 GARRISON, Casey Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia
4 740 MAITLAND, Jessica Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia
5 742 HAAHEIM, Sally Independent Kelowna British Columbia
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Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time

u19
u19
u19
u19
u19

17 Women BC092245 Il CAN
17 Women BC090093 Il CAN
17 Women BC091028 II CAN
17 Women BC097929 1 CAN
17 Women BC010646 I CAN

2017/11/25 18:34:59

100 488 755 53 47:05
100 500 500 61 48:42
100 492 670 88 53:39
100 597 000 46 51:24

55:30

Gap LapllLap2lLap3 Lap4Lap5Lap6 Lap?7

1'36"
6'34"
-1 lap
-1 lap

6:01
6:11
6:28
7:06
7:21

6:34
6:57
7:43
8:25
9:14

6:40
6:57
7:52
8:46
9:10

6:55 7:00
7.06 7:13
7:57 7:53
9:05 9:07
9:41 10:06

6:59 6:57
7:11 7:08
7:56 7:50
8:54
9:58
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